From: Kristin King <kingkr{@vatlschooldistrict.org>

Date: October 14, 2019 at 8:25:38 AM CDT ‘

To: "White, Rachel" <rwhite@ocusd.net>

Ce: "Virgil, Kelli" <kvirgil@ocusd.net>, "Mahoney, Tom" <TMahoney@ocusd.net>, Justin
Chesebrough <chesebroughj@vailschooldistrict.org>, Megan Folkers _
<folkersm(@vailschooldistrict.org>, Kristin King <kingkr(@vailschooldistrict.org>, Jennifer
Estrada <estradaj@vailschooldistrict.org>, Chelsea Scopellite
<scopellitec(@vailschooldistrict.org>, Brent Edwards <edwardsb{@vailschooldistrict.org>, Kevin
Carney <carneyk@vailschooldistrict.org>

Subject: Nice post, Rachel!

Hello Rachel,
Thank you for this contribution to Beyond Textbooks:
hittps:/fwww.beyondtextbooks.ore/Preschool-

5th/Fourth Grade/Reading/Standards/4. R.RL.02/Teacher Submitted Resources/Sites/Theme an
d Summarizing Review with Quizizz

Your post contains a nicely detailed description of a quiz that you created to test students’
knowledge of theme and summarizing skills. You have created this as a station activity where
students travel around the room, reading the different passages at each station and tackling the
questions that follow. Or if teachers prefer, students can complete the quiz online using the link
you have provided. Teachers will appreciate the different options and the opportunity to add this
resource to their teaching toolboxes.

Rachel, thank you again for taking the time to share on BT. Thope you have a great day!

Sincerely,

Kristin King

Beyond Textbooks Facilitator
Vail Unified School District
http:/ /beyondtexthooks.org
Like us on Facebook!




